
TAKEOVER SCHEDULE: AUGUST       

Date Society 1 Society 2 3 

Saturday, 1st August Madrigal Argentine Tango Agnes Blackadder 

Sunday, 2nd August Celtic Ballroom and Latin 

American 

David Russell 

Apartments/ Fife Park 

Monday, 3rd August Dance Folk and Traditional 

Music 

Andrew Melville Hall 

Tuesday, 4th August Music Latin American John Burnett Hall 

Wednesday, 5th 

August 

Rap and HipHop RockSoc McIntosh Hall 

Thursday, 6th August Shimmy Swing Dance St Regulus Hall 

Friday, 7th August Chinese Hongpao Chinese Students and 

Scholars 

St Salvators Hall 

Saturday, 8th August Czech and Slovak Filipino University Hall/ 

Whitehorn 

Sunday, 9th August French Jewish Italian 

Monday, 10th August Malaysian Catholic Springboks 

Tuesday, 11th August Muslim/Islamic (STAMS) St Andrews University 

Christian Union 

Aikido 

Wednesday, 12th 

August 

Hindu Jain Sikh Hong Kong Athletics/Cross 

Country 

Thursday, 13th 

August 

Japan Polish Archery 

Friday, 14th August Russian Thai Badminton 

Saturday, 15th August Co-Existence Initiative Persian Basketball 

Sunday, 16th August SPAD/ Motorsports Class Gift Boxing 

Monday, 17th August Economics EPRG Economist 

Tuesday, 18th August Feminism Archaeology Canoe 

Wednesday, 19th  

August 

Pokémon Students for 

Independence 

Cheerleading 

Thursday, 20th 

August 

Afro Caribbean Charities Campaign Clay Pigeon 

Friday, 21st August Anthropology Sustainable Development Cricket 

Saturday, 22nd 

August 

A Capella Fencing 

Sunday, 23rd August Children of Rwanda Opera Futsal 

Monday, 24th August Philosophy St Mary’s Golf 

Tuesday, 25th August Gilbert and Sullivan St Andrews India Handball 

Wednesday, 26th 

August 

Hispanic Azerbaijan Hockey 

Thursday, 27th 

August 

Women in Work GotLimits Ice Hockey 

Friday, 28th August 93% club Socialist Soc Ice Skating 

Saturday, 29th August Saints LGBT Inklight Judo 

Sunday, 30th August Welly Ball Mackenzie GP Jujitsu 

Monday, 31st August Nightline Sustainable Style Karate 



 

 


